
Advisor Publications
“Quality Advertising Isn’t Expensive It’s Priceless!”

Southern Louisiana’s Free News & Information Publication

2004 Display Ad Rates
                  Ad Size                           Open Rates                 Repeat Rates

Spot color available for $ 90.00 •••••  Ask about our 5 time rates for 2004
Classifieds $3.00 per line, 3 line minimum, 5 words per line, on or off line

Insert rates $70.00 per thousand

www.advisorclassfieds.com

The Crescent City Advisor is a free news, information and high quality advertising publication, distributed
free at over 250 high traffic locations throughout Kenner, Metairie, New Orleans, Gretna, Westwego,
Harahan and surrounding areas throughout Jefferson and Orleans Parishes.

2004 Business Profiles Review “Advertorials”

The 2004 Business Profiles Review is a continuing series of published information on local business
and professional people.  As an editorialized forum for Southern Louisiana’s business and professional
community.  This section is vital for our readers insight and awareness of the area’s outstanding services.

Our intent is to provide a unique opportunity for local firms to take an active part in presenting themselves in a
conservative yet highly visible “Profile “ format.  For this series to be effective and to ensure its continuation and
usefulness, your participation is respectfully encouraged.

                         Open Rates & Options                                   Repeat Rates & Options

Toll Free Phone/Fax • 1-866-388-7525
P.O. Box 903 • Larose, LA 70373 • (985)798.2300

E-Mail: info@advisorpublications.info

2 or more
2 or more
2 or more
2 or more
2 or more
2 or more
2 or more

Full Page (Back )
Full Page
Half Page
Front Half Page
Quarter Page
Eighth Page
Business Card

 10” X 15” w/color
10” X 15
Half Page
Front Half Page
Quarter Page
 Eighth Page
Business Card

$ 729.95
$ 629.95
$ 389.95
$ 499.95
$ 189.95
$ 149.95
$ 129.95

$ 629.95
$ 529.95
$ 319.95
$ 399.95
$ 159.95
$ 129.95
$   99.95

3 Column w/photo      $ 399.95
3 Column w/logo        $ 349.95
3 Column no photo     $ 299.95

2 or more     $ 349.95   5+        $ 299.95
2 or more     $ 299.95    5+        $ 249.95
2 or more     $ 249.95    5+        $ 199.95

www.advisorpublications.info


